O
F
 4
7
6
5
6
4

MGS OPEN FILE REPORT / DOSSIER PUBLIC LGM OF2004-5
FIRST VERTICAL DERIVATIVE OF THE MAGNETIC FIELD
DÉRIVÉE PREMI RE VERTICALE DU CHAMP MAGNÉTIQUE
ORR LAKE 64 A/03
MANITOBA
È
64 A/01
54 D 5/0 54 D/0664 A/08
64 A/09
64 A/02
64 / 7 A 0
64 A/ 10
64 A/03
4 06  A/ 6
64 A/04
OF 4767OF 4767 O  7F 4 66O  7F 4 66
OF 4768OF 4768
OF 4765OF 4765
OF 4769OF 4769
OF 4772OF 4772
OF 4764OF 4764
OF 4770OF 4770 O 47F 73O 47F 73  4 74OF 7 4 74OF 7
OF 4771OF 4771
56°
-98°